
 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 34
08 AUG 2018 -  9:00

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:06.43   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Irvine (USA) 26 JUL 201829.80 1:01.71 1:33.84
ER   2:04.94   FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:06.62   EGERSZEGI Krisztina HUN1974 Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 199130.55 1:02.34 1:34.79

HEAT 1 OF 3
1 5 BURIAN Katalin HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.64 31.23 1:03.86 1:37.50 2:10.22 864 q

32.63 33.64 32.72

2 3 AVDEEVA Anastasiia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.63 30.57 1:03.23 1:36.70 2:10.31 0.09 862 q
32.66 33.47 33.61

3 4 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.66 30.70 1:03.40 1:37.20 2:10.32 0.10 862 q
32.70 33.80 33.12

4 8 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.65 32.06 1:06.87 1:41.59 2:15.30 5.08 770 q
34.81 34.72 33.71

5 0 JOENSEN Signhild FRO 14 NOV 2000 0.73 32.08 1:06.20 1:40.95 2:15.84 5.62 761 R
34.12 34.75 34.89

6 6 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.76 31.70 1:05.54 1:40.87 2:16.53 6.31 750
33.84 35.33 35.66

7 1 GOLD Aleksa EST 03 JAN 2000 0.68 32.72 1:07.51 1:43.79 2:18.95 8.73 711
34.79 36.28 35.16

8 2 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.68 31.98 1:07.21 1:44.23 2:19.22 9.00 707
35.23 37.02 34.99

9 7 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.64 31.42 1:05.55 1:41.99 2:20.19 9.97 693
34.13 36.44 38.20

10 9 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.70 33.17 1:10.72 1:48.80 2:27.71 17.49 592
37.55 38.08 38.91

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:04

HEAT 2 OF 3
1 4 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.65 31.00 1:03.39 1:36.12 2:08.89 891 q

32.39 32.73 32.77

2 3 MENSING Jenny GER 26 FEB 1986 0.66 31.28 1:04.38 1:38.18 2:11.23 2.34 844 q
33.10 33.80 33.05

3 6 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.64 32.14 1:05.56 1:39.37 2:12.59 3.70 819 q
33.42 33.81 33.22

4 5 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.64 31.53 1:05.28 1:39.54 2:12.90 4.01 813 q
33.75 34.26 33.36

5 0 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16 JUN 1997 0.65 30.95 1:04.11 1:38.38 2:13.11 4.22 809 q
33.16 34.27 34.73

6 1 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.61 31.11 1:04.50 1:38.93 2:13.40 4.51 804 q
33.39 34.43 34.47

7 7 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.68 31.09 1:05.14 1:39.52 2:13.70 4.81 798 q
34.05 34.38 34.18

8 2 GREENSLADE Kathryn GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.72 31.78 1:05.00 1:39.28 2:13.75 4.86 798 q
33.22 34.28 34.47
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

9 9 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.60 32.07 1:07.32 1:41.98 2:16.75 7.86 746
35.25 34.66 34.77

10 8 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.71 31.52 1:06.06 1:41.33 2:16.89 8.00 744
34.54 35.27 35.56

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:08

HEAT 3 OF 3
1 2 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.60 31.31 1:05.37 1:39.44 2:13.45 803 q

34.06 34.07 34.01

2 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 31.95 1:05.86 1:40.10 2:13.68 0.23 799
33.91 34.24 33.58

3 5 GRAF Lisa GER 13 NOV 1992 0.64 31.48 1:05.74 1:40.71 2:13.77 0.32 797 q
34.26 34.97 33.06

4 6 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.57 31.77 1:05.83 1:40.37 2:14.30 0.85 788 q
34.06 34.54 33.93

5 9 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.71 31.96 1:06.00 1:40.43 2:15.46 2.01 768 q
34.04 34.43 35.03

6 7 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.62 31.68 1:06.26 1:41.07 2:15.58 2.13 766 R
34.58 34.81 34.51

7 1 GORECKA Weronika POL 04 MAY 2000 0.65 32.17 1:06.39 1:41.57 2:16.60 3.15 749
34.22 35.18 35.03

8 8 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.63 31.25 1:06.12 1:41.70 2:17.20 3.75 739
34.87 35.58 35.50

9 0 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.58 32.59 1:07.03 1:42.39 2:18.58 5.13 717
34.44 35.36 36.19

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:11
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 34
08 AUG 2018 -  9:00

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:06.43   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Irvine (USA) 26 JUL 201829.80 1:01.71 1:33.84
ER   2:04.94   FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:06.62   EGERSZEGI Krisztina HUN1974 Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 199130.55 1:02.34 1:34.79

1 2 4 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.65 31.00 1:03.39 1:36.12 2:08.89 891 q
32.39 32.73 32.77

2 1 5 BURIAN Katalin HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.64 31.23 1:03.86 1:37.50 2:10.22 1.33 864 q
32.63 33.64 32.72

3 1 3 AVDEEVA Anastasiia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.63 30.57 1:03.23 1:36.70 2:10.31 1.42 862 q
32.66 33.47 33.61

4 1 4 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.66 30.70 1:03.40 1:37.20 2:10.32 1.43 862 q
32.70 33.80 33.12

5 2 3 MENSING Jenny GER 26 FEB 1986 0.66 31.28 1:04.38 1:38.18 2:11.23 2.34 844 q
33.10 33.80 33.05

6 2 6 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.64 32.14 1:05.56 1:39.37 2:12.59 3.70 819 q
33.42 33.81 33.22

7 2 5 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.64 31.53 1:05.28 1:39.54 2:12.90 4.01 813 q
33.75 34.26 33.36

8 2 0 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16 JUN 1997 0.65 30.95 1:04.11 1:38.38 2:13.11 4.22 809 q
33.16 34.27 34.73

9 2 1 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.61 31.11 1:04.50 1:38.93 2:13.40 4.51 804 q
33.39 34.43 34.47

10 3 2 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.60 31.31 1:05.37 1:39.44 2:13.45 4.56 803 q
34.06 34.07 34.01

11 3 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 31.95 1:05.86 1:40.10 2:13.68 4.79 799
33.91 34.24 33.58

12 2 7 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.68 31.09 1:05.14 1:39.52 2:13.70 4.81 798 q
34.05 34.38 34.18

13 2 2 GREENSLADE Kathryn GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.72 31.78 1:05.00 1:39.28 2:13.75 4.86 798 q
33.22 34.28 34.47

14 3 5 GRAF Lisa GER 13 NOV 1992 0.64 31.48 1:05.74 1:40.71 2:13.77 4.88 797 q
34.26 34.97 33.06

15 3 6 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.57 31.77 1:05.83 1:40.37 2:14.30 5.41 788 q
34.06 34.54 33.93

16 1 8 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.65 32.06 1:06.87 1:41.59 2:15.30 6.41 770 q
34.81 34.72 33.71

17 3 9 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.71 31.96 1:06.00 1:40.43 2:15.46 6.57 768 q
34.04 34.43 35.03

18 3 7 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.62 31.68 1:06.26 1:41.07 2:15.58 6.69 766 R
34.58 34.81 34.51

19 1 0 JOENSEN Signhild FRO 14 NOV 2000 0.73 32.08 1:06.20 1:40.95 2:15.84 6.95 761 R
34.12 34.75 34.89

20 1 6 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.76 31.70 1:05.54 1:40.87 2:16.53 7.64 750
33.84 35.33 35.66
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 3 1 GORECKA Weronika POL 04 MAY 2000 0.65 32.17 1:06.39 1:41.57 2:16.60 7.71 749
34.22 35.18 35.03

22 2 9 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.60 32.07 1:07.32 1:41.98 2:16.75 7.86 746
35.25 34.66 34.77

23 2 8 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.71 31.52 1:06.06 1:41.33 2:16.89 8.00 744
34.54 35.27 35.56

24 3 8 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.63 31.25 1:06.12 1:41.70 2:17.20 8.31 739
34.87 35.58 35.50

25 3 0 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.58 32.59 1:07.03 1:42.39 2:18.58 9.69 717
34.44 35.36 36.19

26 1 1 GOLD Aleksa EST 03 JAN 2000 0.68 32.72 1:07.51 1:43.79 2:18.95 10.06 711
34.79 36.28 35.16

27 1 2 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.68 31.98 1:07.21 1:44.23 2:19.22 10.33 707
35.23 37.02 34.99

28 1 7 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.64 31.42 1:05.55 1:41.99 2:20.19 11.30 693
34.13 36.44 38.20

29 1 9 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.70 33.17 1:10.72 1:48.80 2:27.71 18.82 592
37.55 38.08 38.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:10
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 35
08 AUG 2018 -  9:12

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   21.75   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   21.32   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Berlin (GER) 24 AUG 2014

HEAT 1 OF 8
1 3 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15 JUL 1996 0.69 23.87 672

2 5 GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.65 26.07 2.20 515

3 4 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.68 26.14 2.27 511

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:14

HEAT 2 OF 8
1 2 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.71 23.22 730

2 5 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.73 23.40 0.18 713

3 4 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.66 23.57 0.35 698

4 7 MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM 16 AUG 1996 0.68 23.59 0.37 696

5 6 BIGANISHVILI Georgia GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.69 23.74 0.52 683

6 3 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.67 24.10 0.88 653

7 1 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.63 24.60 1.38 614

8 0 SANTI Cristian SMR 01 FEB 1999 0.64 25.64 2.42 542

9 8 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.63 25.69 2.47 539

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:16

HEAT 3 OF 8
1 4 HOLODA Peter HUN 09 JAN 1996 0.65 22.78 773

2 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.67 23.19 0.41 733

3 6 MILOS Predrag ISL 05 MAY 1995 0.64 23.21 0.43 731

4 1 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.64 23.35 0.57 718

5 9 TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.66 23.52 0.74 702

6 3 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.72 23.65 0.87 691

7 8 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.75 23.76 0.98 681

8 0 ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.62 23.84 1.06 674

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:17
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

HEAT 4 OF 8
1 5 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22 JAN 1996 0.73 22.89 762

2 4 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.67 22.97 0.08 754

3 8 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.59 23.06 0.17 745

4 2 ACIMIS Yalim TUR 08 NOV 1994 0.67 23.08 0.19 743

5 9 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.67 23.11 0.22 740

6 0 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.59 23.12 0.23 739

7 6 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.66 23.17 0.28 734

8 7 MURATOVIC Emir BIH 06 NOV 1996 0.62 23.19 0.30 733

9 3 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.67 23.21 0.32 731

10 1 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.65 23.24 0.35 728

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:19

HEAT 5 OF 8
1 5 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.73 22.34 819

2 7 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.61 22.36 0.02 817 q

3 9 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.64 22.50 0.16 802 q

4 6 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.71 22.77 0.43 774

5 0 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 MAY 1992 0.65 22.82 0.48 769

6 2 SEVER Mislav CRO 15 DEC 1994 0.66 22.86 0.52 765

7 4 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.65 22.95 0.61 756

8 3 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.70 23.00 0.66 751

9 1 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.69 23.02 0.68 749

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:21

HEAT 6 OF 8
1 5 VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.69 21.72 892 q

2 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.63 21.85 0.13 876 q

3 6 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 21.95 0.23 864 q

4 2 FANNON Thomas GBR 20 MAY 1998 0.65 22.26 0.54 828 q

5 0 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.71 22.42 0.70 811 q

6 7 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.64 22.67 0.95 784

7 3 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.70 22.68 0.96 783

8 8 KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.67 22.74 1.02 777

9 9 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.63 23.10 1.38 741
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:22

HEAT 7 OF 8
1 5 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.70 21.68 897 q

2 4 JURASZEK Pawel POL 08 OCT 1994 0.59 21.81 0.13 881 q

3 2 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.60 22.47 0.79 805

4 1 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.62 22.48 0.80 804 q

5 9 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.67 22.52 0.84 800 R

6 7 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.64 22.64 0.96 787

7 8 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.79 22.78 1.10 773

8 0 BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.62 23.11 1.43 740

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 DNS
6 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:24

HEAT 8 OF 8
1 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.62 21.68 897 q

2 3 PUTS Jesse Peter NED 01 AUG 1994 0.62 22.03 0.35 855 q

3 6 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.65 22.15 0.47 841 q

4 5 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.69 22.19 0.51 836 q

5 7 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.70 22.31 0.63 823 q

6 1 GOVINDIN Yonel FRA 20 NOV 1993 0.64 22.36 0.68 817 q

7 2 CUMBERLIDGE David GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.73 22.49 0.81 803

8 8 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.65 22.51 0.83 801 R

9 9 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05 APR 1990 0.68 22.81 1.13 770

10 0 ZHILKIN Andrey RUS 09 MAR 1995 0.67 23.18 1.50 734

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:26
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 35
08 AUG 2018 -  9:12

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   21.75   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   21.32   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Berlin (GER) 24 AUG 2014

1 7 5 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.70 21.68 897 q

1 8 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.62 21.68 897 q

3 6 5 VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.69 21.72 0.04 892 q

4 7 4 JURASZEK Pawel POL 08 OCT 1994 0.59 21.81 0.13 881 q

5 6 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.63 21.85 0.17 876 q

6 6 6 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 21.95 0.27 864 q

7 8 3 PUTS Jesse Peter NED 01 AUG 1994 0.62 22.03 0.35 855 q

8 8 6 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.65 22.15 0.47 841 q

9 8 5 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.69 22.19 0.51 836 q

10 6 2 FANNON Thomas GBR 20 MAY 1998 0.65 22.26 0.58 828 q

11 8 7 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.70 22.31 0.63 823 q

12 5 5 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.73 22.34 0.66 819

13 5 7 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.61 22.36 0.68 817 q

13 8 1 GOVINDIN Yonel FRA 20 NOV 1993 0.64 22.36 0.68 817 q

15 6 0 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.71 22.42 0.74 811 q

16 7 2 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.60 22.47 0.79 805

17 7 1 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.62 22.48 0.80 804 q

18 8 2 CUMBERLIDGE David GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.73 22.49 0.81 803

19 5 9 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.64 22.50 0.82 802 q

20 8 8 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.65 22.51 0.83 801 R

21 7 9 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.67 22.52 0.84 800 R

22 7 7 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.64 22.64 0.96 787

23 6 7 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.64 22.67 0.99 784

24 6 3 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.70 22.68 1.00 783

25 6 8 KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.67 22.74 1.06 777

26 5 6 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.71 22.77 1.09 774

27 3 4 HOLODA Peter HUN 09 JAN 1996 0.65 22.78 1.10 773

27 7 8 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.79 22.78 1.10 773

29 8 9 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05 APR 1990 0.68 22.81 1.13 770
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 5 0 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 MAY 1992 0.65 22.82 1.14 769

31 5 2 SEVER Mislav CRO 15 DEC 1994 0.66 22.86 1.18 765

32 4 5 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22 JAN 1996 0.73 22.89 1.21 762

33 5 4 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.65 22.95 1.27 756

34 4 4 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.67 22.97 1.29 754

35 5 3 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.70 23.00 1.32 751

36 5 1 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.69 23.02 1.34 749

37 4 8 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.59 23.06 1.38 745

38 4 2 ACIMIS Yalim TUR 08 NOV 1994 0.67 23.08 1.40 743

39 6 9 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.63 23.10 1.42 741

40 7 0 BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.62 23.11 1.43 740

40 4 9 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.67 23.11 1.43 740

42 4 0 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.59 23.12 1.44 739

43 4 6 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.66 23.17 1.49 734

44 8 0 ZHILKIN Andrey RUS 09 MAR 1995 0.67 23.18 1.50 734

45 4 7 MURATOVIC Emir BIH 06 NOV 1996 0.62 23.19 1.51 733

45 3 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.67 23.19 1.51 733

47 4 3 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.67 23.21 1.53 731

47 3 6 MILOS Predrag ISL 05 MAY 1995 0.64 23.21 1.53 731

49 2 2 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.71 23.22 1.54 730

50 4 1 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.65 23.24 1.56 728

51 3 1 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.64 23.35 1.67 718

52 2 5 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.73 23.40 1.72 713

53 3 9 TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.66 23.52 1.84 702

54 2 4 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.66 23.57 1.89 698

55 2 7 MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM 16 AUG 1996 0.68 23.59 1.91 696

56 3 3 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.72 23.65 1.97 691

57 2 6 BIGANISHVILI Georgia GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.69 23.74 2.06 683

58 3 8 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.75 23.76 2.08 681

59 3 0 ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.62 23.84 2.16 674

60 1 3 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15 JUL 1996 0.69 23.87 2.19 672

61 2 3 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.67 24.10 2.42 653

62 2 1 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.63 24.60 2.92 614

63 2 0 SANTI Cristian SMR 01 FEB 1999 0.64 25.64 3.96 542

64 2 8 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.63 25.69 4.01 539

65 1 5 GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.65 26.07 4.39 515

66 1 4 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.68 26.14 4.46 511
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 DNS
7 3 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 DNS
5 8 KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 DNS
6 1 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 DNS
7 6 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:26
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BUTTERFLY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 36
08 AUG 2018 -  9:26

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.46   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

HEAT 1 OF 5
1 5 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.60 28.27 645

2 4 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.70 28.79 0.52 611

3 3 UESTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.75 28.96 0.69 600

4 6 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 0.77 29.85 1.58 548

5 2 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.71 29.96 1.69 542

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:29

HEAT 2 OF 5
1 7 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 26.62 772 q

2 5 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.64 27.17 0.55 726

3 2 LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.66 27.53 0.91 698

4 3 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.66 27.56 0.94 696

5 8 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.71 27.72 1.10 684

6 9 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.65 27.98 1.36 665

7 6 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.68 28.10 1.48 657

8 1 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.67 28.46 1.84 632

9 0 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.70 28.52 1.90 628

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:30

HEAT 3 OF 5
1 5 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.72 25.72 856 q

2 4 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.59 25.94 0.22 835 q

3 3 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.73 26.28 0.56 803 q

4 7 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 26.47 0.75 786 q

5 2 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.65 26.49 0.77 784 q

6 6 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.73 26.50 0.78 783 ?

7 1 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.72 27.02 1.30 739
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.66 27.09 1.37 733 R

9 0 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.64 27.83 2.11 676

10 9 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.75 28.10 2.38 657

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:32

HEAT 4 OF 5
1 5 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.76 25.80 849 q

2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.67 25.92 0.12 837 q

3 2 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.67 26.13 0.33 817 q

4 6 BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa NED 16 JUN 1998 0.75 26.38 0.58 794 q

5 9 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.70 26.91 1.11 748 q

6 7 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.67 26.92 1.12 747 R

7 1 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.69 27.15 1.35 728

8 8 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.68 27.20 1.40 724

9 0 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.64 27.84 2.04 675

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:33

HEAT 5 OF 5
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.66 25.11 920 q

2 5 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.71 26.41 1.30 791 q

3 6 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.73 26.50 1.39 783 ?

4 2 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.68 26.53 1.42 780 q

5 9 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.67 26.77 1.66 760 q

6 3 DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. NED 11 OCT 1996 0.73 26.82 1.71 755

7 1 THOMAS Alys GBR 10 OCT 1990 0.68 27.24 2.13 721

8 7 IVRY Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.69 27.30 2.19 716

9 8 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 27.48 2.37 702

10 0 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.66 27.91 2.80 670

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:35
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BUTTERFLY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 36
08 AUG 2018 -  9:26

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.46   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

1 5 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.66 25.11 920 q

2 3 5 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.72 25.72 0.61 856 q

3 4 5 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.76 25.80 0.69 849 q

4 4 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.67 25.92 0.81 837 q

5 3 4 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.59 25.94 0.83 835 q

6 4 2 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.67 26.13 1.02 817 q

7 3 3 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.73 26.28 1.17 803 q

8 4 6 BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa NED 16 JUN 1998 0.75 26.38 1.27 794 q

9 5 5 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.71 26.41 1.30 791 q

10 3 7 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 26.47 1.36 786 q

11 3 2 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.65 26.49 1.38 784 q

12 3 6 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.73 26.50 1.39 783 ?

12 5 6 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.73 26.50 1.39 783 ?

14 5 2 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.68 26.53 1.42 780 q

15 2 7 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 26.62 1.51 772 q

16 5 9 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.67 26.77 1.66 760 q

17 5 3 DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. NED 11 OCT 1996 0.73 26.82 1.71 755

18 4 9 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.70 26.91 1.80 748 q

19 4 7 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.67 26.92 1.81 747 R

20 3 1 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.72 27.02 1.91 739

21 3 8 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.66 27.09 1.98 733 R

22 4 1 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.69 27.15 2.04 728

23 2 5 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.64 27.17 2.06 726

24 4 8 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.68 27.20 2.09 724

25 5 1 THOMAS Alys GBR 10 OCT 1990 0.68 27.24 2.13 721

26 5 7 IVRY Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.69 27.30 2.19 716

27 5 8 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 27.48 2.37 702

28 2 2 LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.66 27.53 2.42 698

29 2 3 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.66 27.56 2.45 696
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 2 8 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.71 27.72 2.61 684

31 3 0 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.64 27.83 2.72 676

32 4 0 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.64 27.84 2.73 675

33 5 0 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.66 27.91 2.80 670

34 2 9 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.65 27.98 2.87 665

35 3 9 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.75 28.10 2.99 657

35 2 6 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.68 28.10 2.99 657

37 1 5 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.60 28.27 3.16 645

38 2 1 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.67 28.46 3.35 632

39 2 0 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.70 28.52 3.41 628

40 1 4 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.70 28.79 3.68 611

41 1 3 UESTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.75 28.96 3.85 600

42 1 6 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 0.77 29.85 4.74 548

43 1 2 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.71 29.96 4.85 542

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS
4 3 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:35
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BUTTERFLY MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 37
08 AUG 2018 -  9:35

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
CR   50.86   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 London (GBR) 21 MAY 201624.14

HEAT 1 OF 7
1 3 GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.65 29.12 1:02.02 518

32.90

2 4 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 0.64 29.31 1:02.55 0.53 505
33.24

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:38

HEAT 2 OF 7
1 8 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.64 25.10 54.16 778

29.06

2 2 KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.72 25.12 54.46 0.30 765
29.34

3 5 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.58 25.35 54.71 0.55 755
29.36

4 3 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.69 25.58 54.79 0.63 751
29.21

5 6 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 25.94 54.95 0.79 745
29.01

6 4 ALTINBILEK Ilker TUR 12 SEP 1996 0.63 25.50 55.01 0.85 742
29.51

7 7 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.77 26.15 55.37 1.21 728
29.22

8 1 ZELIC Filip CRO 19 SEP 1993 0.63 25.82 55.41 1.25 726
29.59

9 0 KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO 12 FEB 1995 0.68 26.03 56.01 1.85 703
29.98

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:41

HEAT 3 OF 7
1 8 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.61 24.96 53.61 802

28.65

2 6 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.75 25.45 53.83 0.22 792
28.38

3 5 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.65 25.14 54.46 0.85 765
29.32

4 3 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.66 25.79 54.53 0.92 762
28.74
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 4 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.64 25.58 54.85 1.24 749
29.27

6 2 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.66 25.58 55.19 1.58 735
29.61

7 7 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.70 25.76 55.42 1.81 726
29.66

8 0 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.66 25.68 55.73 2.12 714
30.05

9 1 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.73 25.86 58.16 4.55 628
32.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:43

HEAT 4 OF 7
1 6 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.71 24.40 52.71 844 q

28.31

2 5 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.70 25.47 52.89 0.18 835 R
27.42

3 2 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.64 24.82 53.02 0.31 829
28.20

4 4 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.68 24.65 53.15 0.44 823
28.50

5 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.71 25.23 53.37 0.66 813
28.14

6 7 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.67 24.80 53.64 0.93 801
28.84

7 8 ROCH Nans FRA 15 AUG 1996 0.62 24.94 53.71 1.00 798
28.77

8 1 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.66 24.46 54.20 1.49 776
29.74

9 0 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.70 25.01 54.39 1.68 768
29.38

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:45

HEAT 5 OF 7
1 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.71 24.36 51.92 883 q

27.56

2 5 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUN 1999 0.71 24.85 52.16 0.24 871 q
27.31

3 6 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.65 24.33 52.42 0.50 858 q
28.09

4 2 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.68 24.57 52.69 0.77 845 q
28.12

5 3 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.73 24.64 52.76 0.84 841 q
28.12

6 1 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.62 24.85 52.87 0.95 836 R
28.02

7 8 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.73 24.96 53.37 1.45 813
28.41

8 9 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.70 25.14 53.46 1.54 809
28.32

9 7 CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.95 24.74 53.81 1.89 793
29.07
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 0 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.67 24.61 54.19 2.27 777
29.58

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:47

HEAT 6 OF 7
1 5 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.65 24.05 51.59 900 q

27.54

2 4 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.67 24.41 51.75 0.16 892 q
27.34

3 7 GOOSEN Mathys Cornelis NED 18 MAY 1996 0.80 24.54 52.48 0.89 855 q
27.94

4 2 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.70 24.48 52.51 0.92 854 q
28.03

5 3 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.67 24.98 52.83 1.24 838 q
27.85

6 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.74 24.86 52.90 1.31 835
28.04

7 1 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.64 25.28 53.21 1.62 820
27.93

8 9 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.67 24.99 53.57 1.98 804
28.58

9 8 HENRY ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.67 24.71 53.68 2.09 799
28.97

10 0 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.72 25.08 53.86 2.27 791
28.78

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:49

HEAT 7 OF 7
1 3 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.69 23.85 51.84 887 q

27.99

2 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.75 24.28 52.04 0.20 877 q
27.76

3 5 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.71 24.71 52.32 0.48 863 q
27.61

4 6 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.72 24.74 52.53 0.69 853 q
27.79

5 7 VERLINDEN Joeri Jordi NED 22 JAN 1988 0.80 25.02 52.68 0.84 845 q
27.66

6 1 AYAR Kaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.61 24.72 53.00 1.16 830
28.28

7 2 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.66 24.66 53.22 1.38 820
28.56

8 9 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.69 24.83 53.39 1.55 812
28.56

9 8 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.72 24.79 53.83 1.99 792
29.04

10 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.68 24.84 53.98 2.14 786
29.14

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:52
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BUTTERFLY MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 37
08 AUG 2018 -  9:35

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
CR   50.86   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 London (GBR) 21 MAY 201624.14

1 6 5 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.65 24.05 51.59 900 q
27.54

2 6 4 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.67 24.41 51.75 0.16 892 q
27.34

3 7 3 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.69 23.85 51.84 0.25 887 q
27.99

4 5 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.71 24.36 51.92 0.33 883 q
27.56

5 7 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.75 24.28 52.04 0.45 877 q
27.76

6 5 5 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUN 1999 0.71 24.85 52.16 0.57 871 q
27.31

7 7 5 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.71 24.71 52.32 0.73 863 q
27.61

8 5 6 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.65 24.33 52.42 0.83 858 q
28.09

9 6 7 GOOSEN Mathys Cornelis NED 18 MAY 1996 0.80 24.54 52.48 0.89 855 q
27.94

10 6 2 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.70 24.48 52.51 0.92 854 q
28.03

11 7 6 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.72 24.74 52.53 0.94 853 q
27.79

12 7 7 VERLINDEN Joeri Jordi NED 22 JAN 1988 0.80 25.02 52.68 1.09 845 q
27.66

13 5 2 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.68 24.57 52.69 1.10 845 q
28.12

14 4 6 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.71 24.40 52.71 1.12 844 q
28.31

15 5 3 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.73 24.64 52.76 1.17 841 q
28.12

16 6 3 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.67 24.98 52.83 1.24 838 q
27.85

17 5 1 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.62 24.85 52.87 1.28 836 R
28.02

18 4 5 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.70 25.47 52.89 1.30 835 R
27.42

19 6 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.74 24.86 52.90 1.31 835
28.04

20 7 1 AYAR Kaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.61 24.72 53.00 1.41 830
28.28

21 4 2 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.64 24.82 53.02 1.43 829
28.20
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 4 4 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.68 24.65 53.15 1.56 823
28.50

23 6 1 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.64 25.28 53.21 1.62 820
27.93

24 7 2 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.66 24.66 53.22 1.63 820
28.56

25 5 8 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.73 24.96 53.37 1.78 813
28.41

25 4 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.71 25.23 53.37 1.78 813
28.14

27 7 9 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.69 24.83 53.39 1.80 812
28.56

28 5 9 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.70 25.14 53.46 1.87 809
28.32

29 6 9 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.67 24.99 53.57 1.98 804
28.58

30 3 8 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.61 24.96 53.61 2.02 802
28.65

31 4 7 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.67 24.80 53.64 2.05 801
28.84

32 6 8 HENRY ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.67 24.71 53.68 2.09 799
28.97

33 4 8 ROCH Nans FRA 15 AUG 1996 0.62 24.94 53.71 2.12 798
28.77

34 5 7 CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.95 24.74 53.81 2.22 793
29.07

35 3 6 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.75 25.45 53.83 2.24 792
28.38

35 7 8 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.72 24.79 53.83 2.24 792
29.04

37 6 0 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.72 25.08 53.86 2.27 791
28.78

38 7 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.68 24.84 53.98 2.39 786
29.14

39 2 8 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.64 25.10 54.16 2.57 778
29.06

40 5 0 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.67 24.61 54.19 2.60 777
29.58

41 4 1 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.66 24.46 54.20 2.61 776
29.74

42 4 0 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.70 25.01 54.39 2.80 768
29.38

43 2 2 KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.72 25.12 54.46 2.87 765
29.34

43 3 5 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.65 25.14 54.46 2.87 765
29.32

45 3 3 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.66 25.79 54.53 2.94 762
28.74

46 2 5 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.58 25.35 54.71 3.12 755
29.36

47 2 3 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.69 25.58 54.79 3.20 751
29.21

48 3 4 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.64 25.58 54.85 3.26 749
29.27

49 2 6 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 25.94 54.95 3.36 745
29.01
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 2 4 ALTINBILEK Ilker TUR 12 SEP 1996 0.63 25.50 55.01 3.42 742
29.51

51 3 2 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.66 25.58 55.19 3.60 735
29.61

52 2 7 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.77 26.15 55.37 3.78 728
29.22

53 2 1 ZELIC Filip CRO 19 SEP 1993 0.63 25.82 55.41 3.82 726
29.59

54 3 7 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.70 25.76 55.42 3.83 726
29.66

55 3 0 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.66 25.68 55.73 4.14 714
30.05

56 2 0 KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO 12 FEB 1995 0.68 26.03 56.01 4.42 703
29.98

57 3 1 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.73 25.86 58.16 6.57 628
32.30

58 1 3 GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.65 29.12 1:02.02 10.43 518
32.90

59 1 4 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 0.64 29.31 1:02.55 10.96 505
33.24

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 9 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 DNS
1 5 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 DNS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:52
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 38
08 AUG 2018 -  9:51

WR   29.40   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   Target Time    
CR   29.88   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2014

HEAT 1 OF 5
1 3 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.72 32.48 741

2 4 STAUDINGER Sara SUI 12 MAR 1999 0.67 32.89 0.41 714

3 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.69 32.98 0.50 708

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:55

HEAT 2 OF 5
1 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.75 32.05 771

2 5 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 32.11 0.06 767

3 7 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.72 32.26 0.21 756

4 3 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.78 32.48 0.43 741

5 4 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.67 32.70 0.65 726

6 8 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 0.79 32.80 0.75 720

7 1 HARUTJUNJAN Maria EST 17 SEP 1995 0.69 33.04 0.99 704

8 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.71 33.08 1.03 702

9 9 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.74 33.62 1.57 668

10 0 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.70 33.74 1.69 661

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:56

HEAT 3 OF 5
1 4 CLARK Imogen GBR 01 JUN 1999 0.64 30.40 904 q

2 5 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.71 30.60 0.20 886 q

3 6 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.75 30.79 0.39 870 q

4 3 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.61 30.87 0.47 863 q

5 7 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.72 31.44 1.04 817 q

6 8 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.71 31.77 1.37 792 R

7 9 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.66 32.00 1.60 775

8 2 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.75 32.11 1.71 767

9 1 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.70 32.30 1.90 754

10 0 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.67 33.32 2.92 686
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:58

HEAT 4 OF 5
1 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.63 30.73 875 q

1 5 VASEY Sarah GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.70 30.73 875 q

3 3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.68 31.03 0.30 850 q

4 6 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.71 31.26 0.53 831

5 7 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.75 31.32 0.59 827 q

6 8 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.69 31.40 0.67 820 q

7 2 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.74 31.86 1.13 785

8 1 ZMUSHKA Alina BLR 05 JAN 1997 0.67 32.32 1.59 752

9 0 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.64 32.65 1.92 730

10 9 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.79 32.77 2.04 722

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at  9:59

HEAT 5 OF 5
1 4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.73 30.20 922 q

2 5 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.64 30.30 0.10 913 q

3 6 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.68 31.09 0.89 845 q

4 3 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.70 31.11 0.91 843 q

5 2 SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 0.71 31.15 0.95 840 q

6 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.71 31.43 1.23 818 q

7 8 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 0.73 31.80 1.60 790 R

8 9 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.74 32.01 1.81 774

9 1 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.69 32.08 1.88 769

10 0 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.66 32.35 2.15 750

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at 10:01
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 38
08 AUG 2018 -  9:51

WR   29.40   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   Target Time    
CR   29.88   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2014

1 5 4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.73 30.20 922 q

2 5 5 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.64 30.30 0.10 913 q

3 3 4 CLARK Imogen GBR 01 JUN 1999 0.64 30.40 0.20 904 q

4 3 5 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.71 30.60 0.40 886 q

5 4 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.63 30.73 0.53 875 q

5 4 5 VASEY Sarah GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.70 30.73 0.53 875 q

7 3 6 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.75 30.79 0.59 870 q

8 3 3 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.61 30.87 0.67 863 q

9 4 3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.68 31.03 0.83 850 q

10 5 6 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.68 31.09 0.89 845 q

11 5 3 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.70 31.11 0.91 843 q

12 5 2 SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 0.71 31.15 0.95 840 q

13 4 6 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.71 31.26 1.06 831

14 4 7 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.75 31.32 1.12 827 q

15 4 8 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.69 31.40 1.20 820 q

16 5 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.71 31.43 1.23 818 q

17 3 7 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.72 31.44 1.24 817 q

18 3 8 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.71 31.77 1.57 792 R

19 5 8 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 0.73 31.80 1.60 790 R

20 4 2 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.74 31.86 1.66 785

21 3 9 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.66 32.00 1.80 775

22 5 9 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.74 32.01 1.81 774

23 2 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.75 32.05 1.85 771

24 5 1 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.69 32.08 1.88 769

25 2 5 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 32.11 1.91 767

25 3 2 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.75 32.11 1.91 767

27 2 7 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.72 32.26 2.06 756

28 3 1 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.70 32.30 2.10 754

29 4 1 ZMUSHKA Alina BLR 05 JAN 1997 0.67 32.32 2.12 752
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 5 0 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.66 32.35 2.15 750

31 2 3 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.78 32.48 2.28 741

31 1 3 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.72 32.48 2.28 741

33 4 0 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.64 32.65 2.45 730

34 2 4 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.67 32.70 2.50 726

35 4 9 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.79 32.77 2.57 722

36 2 8 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 0.79 32.80 2.60 720

37 1 4 STAUDINGER Sara SUI 12 MAR 1999 0.67 32.89 2.69 714

38 1 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.69 32.98 2.78 708

39 2 1 HARUTJUNJAN Maria EST 17 SEP 1995 0.69 33.04 2.84 704

40 2 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.71 33.08 2.88 702

41 3 0 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.67 33.32 3.12 686

42 2 9 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.74 33.62 3.42 668

43 2 0 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.70 33.74 3.54 661

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at 10:01
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 100m FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED
PRELIMINARY

Event 39
08 AUG 2018 - 10:01

WR   3:19.60   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201747.22 1:34.71 2:27.42
WJ   3:26.65   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 201749.99 1:40.94 2:33.66
ER   3:21.81   NETHERLANDS NED Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201749.12 1:36.92 2:29.25
EJ   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 201749.44 1:37.80 2:32.89
CR   3:23.64   NETHERLANDS NED London (GBR) 20 MAY 201648.64 1:37.67 2:31.37

HEAT 1 OF 2
1 3 NED NETHERLANDS 3:27.19 q

STOLK Kyle (M) 28 JUN 1996 0.71 23.87 49.57 49.57      

PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes (M) 04 NOV 1996 0.31 23.16 48.65 1:38.22      

TOUSSAINT Kira Marije (W) 22 MAY 1994 0.33 26.12 54.60 2:32.82      

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.42 25.74 54.37 3:27.19
2 5 ITA ITALY 3:27.95 0.76 q

ZAZZERI Lorenzo (M) 09 AUG 1994 0.65 24.27 50.09 50.09      

MIRESSI Alessandro (M) 02 OCT 1998 0.63 23.01 48.24 1:38.33      

GALIZI Giada (W) 20 JUL 1993 0.29 26.03 54.70 2:33.03      

FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.15 26.47 54.92 3:27.95
3 4 GER GERMANY 3:28.17 0.98 q

WIERLING Damian (M) 13 FEB 1996 0.65 23.88 49.20 49.20      

FILDEBRANDT Christoph (M) 27 MAY 1989 0.21 23.42 49.37 1:38.57      

FOOS Reva (W) 15 SEP 1993 0.35 26.52 54.37 2:32.94      

PIETRUSCHKA Marie (W) 21 JUN 1995 0.15 26.36 55.23 3:28.17
4 6 HUN HUNGARY 3:30.80 3.61 q

BOHUS Richard (M) 09 APR 1993 0.64 24.12 50.12 50.12      

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim (M) 18 JAN 1996 0.16 22.54 49.01 1:39.13      

VERRASZTO Evelyn (W) 17 JUL 1989 0.19 26.66 55.06 2:34.19      

SZILAGYI Liliana (W) 19 NOV 1996 0.41 26.92 56.61 3:30.80
5 1 POL POLAND 3:31.36 4.17 q

MAJCHRZAK Kacper (M) 22 SEP 1992 0.71 23.46 49.30 49.30      

KRASKA Jakub (M) 19 APR 2000 0.26 23.73 49.31 1:38.61      

KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika (W) 30 JAN 2001 0.12 26.78 56.36 2:34.97      

POLANSKA Aleksandra (W) 24 SEP 2000 0.08 26.62 56.39 3:31.36
6 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:31.40 4.21 R

CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 MAY 1992 0.72 23.52 49.21 49.21      

ELIASSON Isak (M) 22 JAN 1996 0.23 23.75 49.91 1:39.12      

LINDBORG Ida (W) 13 JUN 1994 0.27 26.35 55.97 2:35.09      

KURAS Magdalena (W) 14 MAY 1988 0.17 26.65 56.31 3:31.40
7 7 LAT LATVIA 3:38.78 11.59

FELDBERGS Girts (M) 17 FEB 1993 0.74 25.16 51.74 51.74      

BOBROVS Daniils (M) 08 OCT 1997 0.53 25.02 52.88 1:44.62      

MALUKA Ieva (W) 09 APR 2003 0.44 27.63 57.17 2:41.79      

NIKITINA Gabriela (W) 02 JUN 1994 0.48 27.17 56.99 3:38.78

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at 10:08

HEAT 2 OF 2
1 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:27.15 q

IZOTOV Danila (M) 02 OCT 1991 0.80 23.57 48.90 48.90      

GRINEV Vladislav (M) 21 JUL 1996 0.30 22.89 48.10 1:37.00      

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.51 26.20 55.21 2:32.21      

OPENYSHEVA Arina (W) 24 MAR 1999 0.43 26.80 54.94 3:27.15
2 1 FRA FRANCE 3:27.40 0.25 q

STRAVIUS Jeremy (M) 14 JUL 1988 0.71 23.30 48.94 48.94      

GROUSSET Maxime (M) 24 SEP 1999 0.32 22.95 48.93 1:37.87      

FABRE Margaux (W) 02 OCT 1992 0.14 25.76 54.77 2:32.64      

GASTALDELLO Beryl (W) 13 FEB 1995 0.28 25.73 54.76 3:27.40
3 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:30.45 3.30 q

GAMBURG David (M) 12 DEC 1993 0.70 24.19 50.35 50.35      

KALONTAROV Ziv (M) 15 JAN 1997 0.23 23.29 49.05 1:39.40      

GORBENKO Anastasya (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.21 27.30 56.68 2:36.08      

MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.33 26.06 54.37 3:30.45
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 5 BEL BELGIUM 3:31.76 4.61 R
AERENTS Jasper (M) 18 DEC 1992 0.61 23.83 49.89 49.89      

VANLUCHENE Emmanuel (M) 09 DEC 1992 0.20 23.86 49.34 1:39.23      

DUMONT Juliette (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.25 26.99 56.64 2:35.87      

GORIS Lotte (W) 20 MAR 2000 0.23 27.09 55.89 3:31.76
5 6 AUT AUSTRIA 3:31.93 4.78

TRAMPITSCH Alexander (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.68 24.02 49.73 49.73      

REITSHAMMER Bernhard (M) 17 JUN 1994 0.14 23.23 49.19 1:38.92      

KREUNDL Lena (W) 16 SEP 1997 0.43 27.51 56.02 2:34.94      

PAMMER Cornelia (W) 09 JUL 2000 0.43 27.36 56.99 3:31.93
6 3 NOR NORWAY 3:34.58 7.43

LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.66 23.99 49.95 49.95      

STOJKOVSKI Niksa (M) 05 MAY 1994 0.18 23.54 49.80 1:39.75      

BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.30 26.66 57.05 2:36.80      

LOEVBERG Emilie N (W) 04 JUL 1995 0.30 27.57 57.78 3:34.58
7 8 TUR TURKEY 3:35.53 8.38

ACIMIS Yalim (M) 08 NOV 1994 0.65 24.61 50.99 50.99      

GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.44 23.87 50.11 1:41.10      

OZBILEN Selen (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.46 27.29 56.40 2:37.50      

AVRAMOVA Ekaterina (W) 12 NOV 1991 0.32 27.72 58.03 3:35.53
8 2 EST ESTONIA 3:36.27 9.12

LANGEL Marko- Matteus (M) 11 FEB 1999 0.69 25.18 51.85 51.85      

TSERNOSEV Nikita (M) 25 FEB 1997 0.30 23.31 50.54 1:42.39      

ALNEK Kertu Ly (W) 14 SEP 1999 0.28 26.99 56.59 2:38.98      

GOLD Aleksa (W) 03 JAN 2000 0.37 27.40 57.29 3:36.27

    Issued: 08 AUG 2018 at 10:13
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 100m FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED
PRELIMINARY

Event 39
08 AUG 2018 - 10:01

WR   3:19.60   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201747.22 1:34.71 2:27.42
WJ   3:26.65   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 201749.99 1:40.94 2:33.66
ER   3:21.81   NETHERLANDS NED Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201749.12 1:36.92 2:29.25
EJ   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 201749.44 1:37.80 2:32.89
CR   3:23.64   NETHERLANDS NED London (GBR) 20 MAY 201648.64 1:37.67 2:31.37

1 2 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:27.15 q
IZOTOV Danila (M) 02 OCT 1991 0.80 23.57 48.90 48.90
GRINEV Vladislav (M) 21 JUL 1996 0.30 22.89 48.10 1:37.00
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.51 26.20 55.21 2:32.21
OPENYSHEVA Arina (W) 24 MAR 1999 0.43 26.80 54.94 3:27.15

2 1 3 NED NETHERLANDS 3:27.19 0.04 q
STOLK Kyle (M) 28 JUN 1996 0.71 23.87 49.57 49.57
PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes (M) 04 NOV 1996 0.31 23.16 48.65 1:38.22
TOUSSAINT Kira Marije (W) 22 MAY 1994 0.33 26.12 54.60 2:32.82
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.42 25.74 54.37 3:27.19

3 2 1 FRA FRANCE 3:27.40 0.25 q
STRAVIUS Jeremy (M) 14 JUL 1988 0.71 23.30 48.94 48.94
GROUSSET Maxime (M) 24 SEP 1999 0.32 22.95 48.93 1:37.87
FABRE Margaux (W) 02 OCT 1992 0.14 25.76 54.77 2:32.64
GASTALDELLO Beryl (W) 13 FEB 1995 0.28 25.73 54.76 3:27.40

4 1 5 ITA ITALY 3:27.95 0.80 q
ZAZZERI Lorenzo (M) 09 AUG 1994 0.65 24.27 50.09 50.09
MIRESSI Alessandro (M) 02 OCT 1998 0.63 23.01 48.24 1:38.33
GALIZI Giada (W) 20 JUL 1993 0.29 26.03 54.70 2:33.03
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.15 26.47 54.92 3:27.95

5 1 4 GER GERMANY 3:28.17 1.02 q
WIERLING Damian (M) 13 FEB 1996 0.65 23.88 49.20 49.20
FILDEBRANDT Christoph (M) 27 MAY 1989 0.21 23.42 49.37 1:38.57
FOOS Reva (W) 15 SEP 1993 0.35 26.52 54.37 2:32.94
PIETRUSCHKA Marie (W) 21 JUN 1995 0.15 26.36 55.23 3:28.17

6 2 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:30.45 3.30 q
GAMBURG David (M) 12 DEC 1993 0.70 24.19 50.35 50.35
KALONTAROV Ziv (M) 15 JAN 1997 0.23 23.29 49.05 1:39.40
GORBENKO Anastasya (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.21 27.30 56.68 2:36.08
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.33 26.06 54.37 3:30.45

7 1 6 HUN HUNGARY 3:30.80 3.65 q
BOHUS Richard (M) 09 APR 1993 0.64 24.12 50.12 50.12
LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim (M) 18 JAN 1996 0.16 22.54 49.01 1:39.13
VERRASZTO Evelyn (W) 17 JUL 1989 0.19 26.66 55.06 2:34.19
SZILAGYI Liliana (W) 19 NOV 1996 0.41 26.92 56.61 3:30.80

8 1 1 POL POLAND 3:31.36 4.21 q
MAJCHRZAK Kacper (M) 22 SEP 1992 0.71 23.46 49.30 49.30
KRASKA Jakub (M) 19 APR 2000 0.26 23.73 49.31 1:38.61
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika (W) 30 JAN 2001 0.12 26.78 56.36 2:34.97
POLANSKA Aleksandra (W) 24 SEP 2000 0.08 26.62 56.39 3:31.36

9 1 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:31.40 4.25 R
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 MAY 1992 0.72 23.52 49.21 49.21
ELIASSON Isak (M) 22 JAN 1996 0.23 23.75 49.91 1:39.12
LINDBORG Ida (W) 13 JUN 1994 0.27 26.35 55.97 2:35.09
KURAS Magdalena (W) 14 MAY 1988 0.17 26.65 56.31 3:31.40

10 2 5 BEL BELGIUM 3:31.76 4.61 R
AERENTS Jasper (M) 18 DEC 1992 0.61 23.83 49.89 49.89
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel (M) 09 DEC 1992 0.20 23.86 49.34 1:39.23
DUMONT Juliette (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.25 26.99 56.64 2:35.87
GORIS Lotte (W) 20 MAR 2000 0.23 27.09 55.89 3:31.76

11 2 6 AUT AUSTRIA 3:31.93 4.78
TRAMPITSCH Alexander (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.68 24.02 49.73 49.73
REITSHAMMER Bernhard (M) 17 JUN 1994 0.14 23.23 49.19 1:38.92
KREUNDL Lena (W) 16 SEP 1997 0.43 27.51 56.02 2:34.94
PAMMER Cornelia (W) 09 JUL 2000 0.43 27.36 56.99 3:31.93
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 2 3 NOR NORWAY 3:34.58 7.43

LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.66 23.99 49.95 49.95
STOJKOVSKI Niksa (M) 05 MAY 1994 0.18 23.54 49.80 1:39.75
BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.30 26.66 57.05 2:36.80
LOEVBERG Emilie N (W) 04 JUL 1995 0.30 27.57 57.78 3:34.58

13 2 8 TUR TURKEY 3:35.53 8.38
ACIMIS Yalim (M) 08 NOV 1994 0.65 24.61 50.99 50.99
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.44 23.87 50.11 1:41.10
OZBILEN Selen (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.46 27.29 56.40 2:37.50
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina (W) 12 NOV 1991 0.32 27.72 58.03 3:35.53

14 2 2 EST ESTONIA 3:36.27 9.12
LANGEL Marko- Matteus (M) 11 FEB 1999 0.69 25.18 51.85 51.85
TSERNOSEV Nikita (M) 25 FEB 1997 0.30 23.31 50.54 1:42.39
ALNEK Kertu Ly (W) 14 SEP 1999 0.28 26.99 56.59 2:38.98
GOLD Aleksa (W) 03 JAN 2000 0.37 27.40 57.29 3:36.27

15 1 7 LAT LATVIA 3:38.78 11.63
FELDBERGS Girts (M) 17 FEB 1993 0.74 25.16 51.74 51.74
BOBROVS Daniils (M) 08 OCT 1997 0.53 25.02 52.88 1:44.62
MALUKA Ieva (W) 09 APR 2003 0.44 27.63 57.17 2:41.79
NIKITINA Gabriela (W) 02 JUN 1994 0.48 27.17 56.99 3:38.78
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BUTTERFLY WOMEN
SWIM-OFF

Event 336
08 AUG 2018 - 10:14

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.46   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

SWIM-OFF
1 5 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.71 26.11 819 q

2 4 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.74 26.36 0.25 796
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